MES Experience

PROVE LIBERE MES
2° Endurance Veloci

Practice (10 Laps)

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 17:45 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:19.527 +1.918 17:49:36.485
(68) Francesco FRATUS 2 1:17.828 +0219  17:50:54.313 (60) Fabio GHEZA
1 1:16.393 +2.157 17:49:57.794 3 1:18.264 +0.655 17:52:12.577 1 1:19.818 +0.971 17:50:59.624
2 1:14.914 +0.678 17:51:12.708 4 1:17.609 17:53:30.186 2 1:19.835 +0.988 17:52:19.459
3 1:15.509 +1.273 17:52:28.217 5 1:17.914 +0.305 17:54:48.100 3 1:18.847 17:53:38.306
4 1:15.380 +1.144 17:53:43.597 6 3:55.314 +2:37.705 17:58:43.414 4 1:19.016 +0.169 17:54:57.322
5 8:01.530 +6:47.294 18:01:45.127 7 1:18.701 +1.092 18:00:02.115 5 4:37.436 +3:18.589 17:59:34.758
6 1:14.967 +0.731 18:03:00.094 8 1:18.109 +0.500 18:01:20.224 6 1:20.429 +1.582 18:00:55.187
7 1:15.471 +1.235 18:04:15.565 9 1:18.334 +0.725 18:02:38.558 7 3:07.082 +1:48.235 18:04:02.269
8 1:14.236 18:05:29.801 10 1:20.122 +2513  18:03:58.680
(64) Michael SOTTURA
(211) Claudio SECCHI (44) Luca FIGEROD 1 1:20.978 +1966  17:49:49.319
1 1:16.291 $1.023 17:49:32.142 1 1:19.254 +1.143 17:50:21.150 2 1:20.372 +1.360 17:51:09.691
2 1:15.476 +0208  17:50:47.618 2 1:20.957 +2.846  17:51:42.107 3 1:20.291 +1279  17:52:20.982
3 1:15.268 17:52:02.886 3 1:18.111 17:53:00.218 4 1:19.731 +0.719 17:53:49.713
4 1:16.437 +1.169 17:53:19.323 4 1:18.299 +0.188 17:54:18.517 5 1:20.805 +1.793 17:55:10.518
5 1:16.819 +1.551 17:54:36.142 5 1:18.267 +0.156 17:55:36.784 6 1:19.996 +0.984 17:56:30.514
6 115.902 10634 17:55:52.044 6 1:20.418 +2.307  17:56:57.202 7 1:19.012 17:57:49.526
7 116.636 +1368  17:57:08.680 7 1:18.698 +0.587  17:58:15.900 8 1:20.241 +1229  17:59:09.767
8 1:16.456 +1188  17:58:25.136 8 1:19.444 +1.333  17:59:35.344 9 1:21.233 +2.221 18:00:31.000
9 117666 +2308  17:59:42.802 9 1:20.101 +1.990  18:00:55.445 10 1:19.600 +0.588  18:01:50.600
10 1:16.430 +1.162 18:00:59.232 10 1:19.062 +0.951 18:02:14.507
(26) Fabio DONESANA
(66) Manna MARCO (63) Gianfranco SCALIA 1 1:19.369 +0.274  17:49:41.537
T 779,121 T2504  17.4944.844 1 1:20.371 +1.944  17:51:40.683 2 1:19.095 17:51:00.632
2 1:18.029 +1.432 17:51:02.873 2 1:18.873 +0.446 17:52:59.556 3 1:19.307 +0.212 17:52:19.939
3 1:18.096 +1.499 17:52:20.969 3 1:18.427 17:54:17.983 4 1:19.512 +0.417 17:53:39.451
4 1:18.852 42255  17:53:39.821 4 1:25.023 +6.596  17:55:43.006 5 1:19.663 +0.568 17:54:59.114
5 1:17.731 +1.134 17:54:57.552 5 1:18.598 +0.171 17:57:01.604 6 1:19.983 +0.888 17:56:19.097
6 117.717 #1120 17:56:15.269 6 1:19.319 +0.892  17:58:20.923 7 1:19.324 +0229  17:57:38.421
7 1:16.597 17:57:31.866 8 1:19.409 +0314  17:58:57.830
8 1:17.071 +0.474 17:58:48.937 (53) Luca MAGGIO 9 1:19.362 +0.267 18:00:17.192
9 1:17.291 +0.694 18:00:06.228 1 1:18.770 +0.245 17:50:04.183 10 1:19.169 +0.074 18:01:36.361
10 1118.274 1677 18:01:24.502 2 1:19.816 +1291  17:51:23.999
3 1:19.424 +0.899 17:52:43.423 (59) Luca CORRADINI
(154) Andrea MAESTRI 4 1:18.825 +0.300  17:54:02.248 1 1:20.698 +1535  1750:15316
1 1:17.248 +0.203 17:50:34.237 5 1:18.525 17:56:20.773 2 1:20.043 +0.880 17:51:35.359
2 1:17.949 +0.904 17:51:52.186 6 1:19.083 +0.558 17:56:39.856 3 1:19.224 +0.061 17:52:54.583
3 1117219 +0174  17:53:09.405 7 1:18.805 +0.280  17:57:58.661 4 1:19.163 17:54:13.746
4 1:17.206 +0.161 17:54:26.611 8 1:19.575 +1.050 17:59:18.236
5 1:17.045 17:55:43.656 9 1:19.336 +0.811 18:00:37.572 (29) Michele ANDREETTI
6 1:17.312 +0.267 17:57:00.968 10 1:20.156 +1.631 18:01:57.728 1 1:19.412 +0.242 17:49:42.033
7 1:17.456 +0.411 17:58:18.424 2 1:19.239 +0.069 17:51:01.272
8 1:18.445 +1400  17:59:36.869 (30) Diego BORGATA 3 1:19.295 +0.125  17:52:20.567
9 1:17.839 +0.794 18:00:54.708 1 1:20.958 +2.180 17:49:47.337 4 1:19.659 +0.489 17:53:40.226
10 1:17.732 +0.687 18:02:12.440 2 1:21.791 +3.013 17:51:09.128 5 1:19.322 +0.152 17:54:59.548
3 1:19.707 +0.929 17:52:28.835 6 1:20.149 +0.979 17:56:19.697
(128) Alessandro POLINI 4 1:19.774 +0.996 17:53:48.609 7 1:19.170 17:57:38.867
T 117930 30852 17.49:34 256 5 1:22.139 +3.361 17:55:10.748 8 1:21.124 +1.954 17:58:59.991
2 1:17.078 17:50:51.334 6 1:20.109 +1.331 17:56:30.857
3 1:18.175 +1.097  17:52:09.509 7 1:19.128 +0.350  17:57:49.985 (56) Alessio CASTELNUOVO
4 118.542 +1464  17:53:28.051 8 1:19.963 +1.185  17:59:09.948 1 1:20.395 +1.185  17:49:46.554
5 1:19.654 +2.576 17:54:47.705 9 1:20.539 +1.761 18:00:30.487 2 1:19.210 17:51:05.764
10 1:18.778 18:01:49.265 3 1:19.258 +0.048 17:52:25.022
(69) Michele FILIPPI 4 1:19.866 +0.656 17:53:44.888
1 1:17.860 +0.722 17:49:59.840 (11) Andrea GUERRERI 5 1:20.836 +1.626 17:55:05.724
2 1:17.381 +0243  17:51:17.221 1 1:18.781 17:49:35.927 6 1:21.126 +1.916  17:56:26.850
3 1:17.204 +0.066 17:52:34.425 2 1:20.229 +1.448 17:50:56.156 7 1:21.464 +2.254 17:57:48.314
4 1147138 17:53:51.563 3 1:20.010 +1229  17:52:16.166 8 1:20.998 +1788  17:59:09.312
5 1:18.363 +1.225 17:55:09.926 4 1:20.671 +1.890 17:53:36.837 9 1:25.241 +6.031 18:00:34.553
6 1:17.203 +0.065 17:56:27.129 5 1:19.608 +0.827 17:54:56.445
7 1-17.820 +0.682  17:57:44.949 6 1:19.300 +0.519  17:56:15.745 (50) Simone LUCINI
8 1:17.187 +0.049 17:59:02.136 7 1:19.836 +1.055 17:57:35.581 1 1:23.632 +4.329 17:50:00.321
9 1:18.873 +1.735 18:00:21.009 8 1:19.621 +0.840 17:58:55.202 2 1:22.846 +3.543 17:51:23.167
9 1:19.685 +0.904 18:00:14.887 3 1:19.564 +0.261 17:52:42.731
(206) Marco SANTINI 10 1:19.130 +0.349  18:01:34.017 4 1:20.243 +0.940  17:54:02.974
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:20.261 +0.958 17:55:23.235
6 1:19.303 17:56:42.538
7 1:19.425 +0.122 17:58:01.963
8 1:19.812 +0.509 17:59:21.775
9 1:20.169 +0.866 18:00:41.944

10 1:20.209 +0.906 18:02:02.153

(137) David BENEDETTI
1 1:21.813 +2.496 17:50:31.302
2 1:20.317 +1.000 17:51:51.619
3 1:20.947 +1.630 17:53:12.566
4 1:19.916 +0.599 17:54:32.482
5 1:20.169 +0.852 17:55:52.651
6 1:19.394 +0.077 17:57:12.045
7 1:20.202 +0.885 17:58:32.247
8 1:19.317 17:59:51.564
9 1:20.102 +0.785 18:01:11.666
10 1:20.443 +1.126 18:02:32.109
(58) Massimiliano PEPE
1 1:19.421 17:50:05.682
2 1:19.802 +0.381 17:51:25.484
3 1:20.161 +0.740 17:52:45.645
4 1:21.226 +1.805 17:54:06.871
5 1:20.195 +0.774 17:55:27.066
6 1:20.418 +0.997 17:56:47.484
7 1:20.822 +1.401 17:58:08.306
(45) Andrea DE MASIS
1 1:21.029 +1.547 17:50:03.731
2 1:20.773 +1.291 17:51:24.504
3 1:20.585 +1.103 17:52:45.089
4 1:20.340 +0.858 17:54:05.429
5 1:19.973 +0.491 17:55:25.402
6 1:19.688 +0.206 17:56:45.090
7 1:19.482 17:58:04.572
8 1:19.628 +0.146 17:59:24.200
9 1:19.486 +0.004 18:00:43.686
10 1:19.861 +0.379 18:02:03.547
(16) Luca COLOMBO
1 1:24.227 +4.689 17:49:59.672
2 1:20.738 +1.200 17:51:20.410
3 1:20.574 +1.036 17:52:40.984
4 1:19.968 +0.430 17:54:00.952
5 1:19.538 17:55:20.490
6 1:19.766 +0.228 17:56:40.256
7 1:20.171 +0.633 17:58:00.427
8 1:20.646 +1.108 17:59:21.073
9 1:19.989 +0.451 18:00:41.062
10 1:20.346 +0.808 18:02:01.408
(54) Andrea MODENA
1 1:22.645 +2.313 17:50:35.075
2 1:22.685 +2.353 17:51:57.760
3 1:21.375 +1.043 17:53:19.135
4 1:21.143 +0.811 17:54:40.278
5 1:20.332 17:56:00.610
6 1:20.543 +0.211 17:57:21.153
7 1:21.159 +0.827 17:58:42.312
8 1:21.336 +1.004 18:00:03.648
9 1:20.707 +0.375 18:01:24.355
10 1:21.374 +1.042 18:02:45.729
(40) Riccardo MARCHESI
1 1:21.537 +1.200 17:49:46.795

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:20.337 17:51:07.132
(13) Marvin GAMBA
1 1:22.161 +1.181 17:49:45.179
2 1:20.980 17:51:06.159
3 1:21.210 +0.230 17:52:27.369
4 1:21.079 +0.099 17:53:48.448
5 1:21.978 +0.998 17:55:10.426
6 1:21.920 +0.940 17:56:32.346
7 1:21.428 +0.448 17:57:53.774
8 1:21.722 +0.742 17:59:15.496
9 1:21.763 +0.783 18:00:37.259
10 1:22.537 +1.557 18:01:59.796
(52) Simone IERARDI
1 1:22.769 +1.667 17:50:19.746
2 1:23.441 +2.339 17:51:43.187
3 1:22.231 +1.129 17:53:05.418
4 1:21.801 +0.699 17:54:27.219
5 1:21.590 +0.488 17:55:48.809
6 1:22.195 +1.093 17:57:11.004
7 1:21.102 17:58:32.106
8 1:21.580 +0.478 17:59:53.686
9 1:21.313 +0.211 18:01:14.999
10 1:21.513 +0.411 18:02:36.512
(41) Michele REGIS
1 1:22.497 +1.145 17:49:46.237
2 1:22.695 +1.343 17:51:08.932
3 1:23.134 +1.782 17:52:32.066
4 1:21.352 17:53:53.418
5 1:21.519 +0.167 17:55:14.937
6 1:21.443 +0.091 17:56:36.380
7 1:21.555 +0.203 17:57:57.935
8 1:30.526 +9.174 17:59:28.461
9 1:21.527 +0.175 18:00:49.988
(103) Davide CALUBINI
1 1:24.348 +1.681 17:49:59.496
2 1:24.346 +1.679 17:51:23.842
3 1:24.622 +1.955 17:52:48.464
4 1:24.216 +1.549 17:54:12.680
5 1:22.917 +0.250 17:55:35.597
6 1:22.938 +0.271 17:56:58.535
7 1:23.954 +1.287 17:58:22.489
8 1:23.735 +1.068 17:59:46.224
9 1:22.963 +0.296 18:01:09.187
10 1:22.667 18:02:31.854

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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